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York Archers Society Double WA1440 / 27th - 28th August 2022 / Hopgrove Playing Fields, Malton Road, York
TO: David Shaw, dave@yorkarchers.co.uk
Weather: Sunny, warm and still. Light breeze and overcast Sunday afternoon.

AGB
3045638
3025558

AGB
3046449

AGB
3039764
3043993

AGB
3003366
102890
2052625
1052858
3048910
3007777

AGB
2045941
2119860

996189
1056635
1050839

AGB
2122696
1047397
3007636

933212
2127713
2099703
2120713
2128047

978539

3003278
3005478
2120712
2091562
3030760
2124483
2097679
2037797

AGB
2034048
3039765

AGB
2034988
1000992
3025148
1040752

AGB
2049676
2099458
2131683

Forename
Andy
Gary

Forename
Michael

Forename
Steve
KEVIN

Forename
Dave
Steven
Paul
Darren
simon
Simon

Forename
Ged

Steve
Patrick
Brian

lan

Forename
roger
Tom
Samson
David
Tim
Matthew
Alistrair
Adam
Stephen
Gavin
Matthew
Paul
Peter
Terry
Thomas
Craig
Simon

Forename
Grace
Caron

Forename
Allison
Jess
Danielle
Alison

Forename
Angela
Lorraine
shaz

Surname
Knight
Thompson

Surname
Horsfield

Surname
Kolowiecki
SCHOFIELD

Surname
Matthews
James
Seccombe
Clarkson
coates
Sykes

Surname
Hebdige
Watts
Revell
Rosenberg
Fleming

Surname
Smart
Braxton
Wang
Hunter
Smith
David
Newman
Bates
McMurchie
Hunt
Beville
Heaps
Herdsman
Shiels
Hartley
Thompson
Adams

Surname
Helliwell
Kolowiecki

Surname
McCullock
James
Dixon
Hunter

Surname
Hebdige
Slater
maris

Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Male R M
Male R M
Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Male B M
Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Male B M
Male B M
Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Male C M
Male C M
Male C M
Male C M
Male C M
Male C M
Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Male L/B M
Male L/B M
Male L/B M
Male L/B M
Male L/B M
Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Male R M
Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Female B/B w
Female B/B w
Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Female C w
Female C w
Female C w
Female C w
Gender Bowstyle WA Category
Female L/B w
Female L/B w
Female L/B w

Round
Metric 1
Metric 1

Round
Metric 3

Round
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440

Round

Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440

Round

Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440

Round

Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440
Gents WA1440

Round
Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440

Round

Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440

Round

Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440

Club
St George's
Ebor

Club
Wigan & Orrell Archers

Club
South Leeds Archers
Sla

Club

Cheltenham Archers
Cleadon Archers
Cleadon Archers
Bowmen of Adel
Bronte Archers
Cleadon Archers

Club

Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham
Stalybridge archery club

All abilities archery
Stalybridge

Assheton Bowmen

Club

Thirsk

Leeds Uni

Leeds University
Assheton Bowmen
Assheton Bowmen
Bronte Archers
Scorton

Oxford University Company of Archers

Bowmen of Walker

York Archers

Bronte Archers

Scorton Archers

Wyke Archers

York Archers Society

Bowmen of Adel

Valley Bowmen of Huddersfield
Bowmen of St Mary's

Club
Harthill Company of Archers
South Leeds Archers

Club

Beacon Archers (Penrith)
Cleadon Archers
Cleadon

Beacon Archers

Club

Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham
Nova Bowmen

Assheton bowmen

70m

50m

90m

90m

90m

90m

70m

70m

70m

153
281

172

60
106

315
299
282
259
251

66
60
75
84
61

261
280
274
238
261
258
231
202
221
187
215
166
152
156

84

134
51

313
325
310
298

42

60m

40m

70m

70m

70m

70m

60m

60m

60m

170
292

240

188
142

329
323
314
288
299

124
87
98

105
77

304
314
281
281
291
287
297
274
271
268
217
229
178
253
179

159
76

336
335
337
327

109

50m

30m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

174

218

176
105

338
320
313
298
298

183
102
90
79
99

312
283
293
297
284
271
286
282
251
276
234
240
153
253
203

112
51

339
321
314
303

78

30m

20m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

255

279

233
260

350
346
337
332
336

245
207
209
212
180

334
322
332
324
316
306
309
320
311
296
304
304
295
303
245

217
91

352
346
341
324

120

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 70m
752 6 1

RET

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 50m
909 6 1

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 90m
657 2 1
613 5 0

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 90m
1332 43 24
1288 43 15
1246 34 12
1177 29 9
1184 28 9

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 90m
618 6 1
456 1
472 5 1
480 3 2
417 0 0

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 90m
1211 27 10
1199 36 7
1180 35 7
1140 22 7
1152 17 3
1122 21 7
1123 19 5
1078 30 7
1054 15 7
1027 10 2
970 10 3
939 16 4
778 6 3
965 15 7
711 5 2

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 70m
622 3 2
269 2 1

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 70m
1340 73 34
1327 55 20
1302 49 19
1252 53 23

Sat Total Sat10s SatXs 70m
349 2 0

162
254

84
82

324
323
292
282
251
316

86
76
73
62
62

275
249
249
264
263
269
267
219
188
199
219
174
140

187
52

332
330
321
305

77
91

60m

40m

70m

70m

70m

70m

60m

60m

180
263

127
140

335
329
319
291
277
315

110
119
102
109

92

302
319
296
306
304
294
269
282
244
246
230
247
216

98
68

338
336
333
324

124
121

50m

30m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

144
132

341
329
321
311
282
310

120
116
104
87
90

305
313
299
299
286
282
285
283
272
245
256
254
247

90
45

334
326
319
296

42
75

30m

20m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

252
242

352
338
346
341
329
334

283
226
231
167
173

328
332
332
337
328
320
320
336
314
302
295
311
308

167
132

339
343
343
323

81
106

SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs
RET
RET

SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs

SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs

607 7 1 1264 9 2

596 7 4 1209 12 4

SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs

1352 53 18 2684 96 42
1319 57 15 2607 100 30
1278 43 10 2524 77 22
1225 43 19 2402 72 28
1139 17 3 2323 45 12
1275 42 14
SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs
599 4 1 1217 10 2
537 7 1 993 8 2
510 2 1 982 7 2
425 2 0 905 5 2
417 2 0 834 2 0
SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs
1210 28 10 2421 55 20
1213 34 13 2412 70 20
1176 25 8 2356 60 15
1206 36 11 2346 58 18
1181 27 7 2333 44 10
1165 25 9 2287 46 16
1141 29 10 2264 48 15
1120 27 7 2198 57 14
1018 13 2 2072 28 9
992 15 8 2019 25 10
1000 11 3 1970 21 6
986 16 4 1925 32 8
911 13 6 1689 19 9
SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs
542 3 1 1164 6 3
297 1 3 566 3 4
SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs
1343 69 18 2683 142 52
1335 59 23 2662 114 43
1316 53 20 2618 102 39
1248 40 13 2500 93 36
SunTotal Sun10s SunXs Double Total Double 10s Double Xs
324 2 1 673 4 1
393 4 3 393 4 3
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AGB
338069

AGB
2107915
3040463
3004206

AGB
3054268

AGB
3038068

AGB
3031689

AGB
2129636
2101694

AGB
2124005
3015843
2121761

AGB
2122711
3052151

AGB
2072408
1019403
3054841

Forename
Malgorzata
Shelley
Rachael
Abby
Sarah

Forename
Emma

Forename
Eleanor
Lara
Amelia

Forename
Blake

Forename
Bert

Forename
Hetty

Forename
holly
Rowen

Forename
Bethany
Emma
Hannah

Forename
Johnny
william

Forename
Samantha
Jessica
Oliwia

Surname
Sobieraj
Hurst
Sanders
Thornton
Kissack

Surname
James

Surname
Thornton
Jones
Youngs

Surname
Barton

Surname
Smart

Surname
Duncan

Surname
hopkinson
Herdsman

Surname
Farrow
Hunt
Fox

Surname
Smart
coates

Surname
Roberts
Hardesty Dean
Cwienczek

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Bowstyle
R

R
R
R
R

Bowstyle
B/B

Bowstyle
R
R
R

Bowstyle
B/B

Bowstyle
C

Bowstyle
R

Bowstyle
C
C

Bowstyle
R
R
R

Bowstyle
R
R

Bowstyle
R
R
R

WA Category

B

WA Category
cw

WA Category
cw
cw
cw

WA Category
c™M

WA Category
™

WA Category
cw

WA Category
cw
cw

WA Category
cw
cw
cw

WA Category
M
™

WA Category
cw
w
cw

Round

Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440
Ladies WA1440

Round
Metric 5

Round

Metric 5
Metric 5
Metric 5

Round
Metric 3

Round
Metric 3

Round
Metric 4

Round
Metric 3
Metric 3

Round

Metric 3
Metric 3
Metric 3

Round
Metric 1
Metric 1

Round

Metric 2
Metric 2
Metric 2

Club

Aire Valley Archers
Bronte Archers
Archers of East Riding
Whitburn Archers
Phoenix Bowmen

Club
Thirsk Bowmen

Club

Whitburn Archers
Thirsk Bowmen
Dearne Valley

Club
Thirsk Bowmen

Club
Thirsk

Club
YAS

Club
barnsley archery club
Wyke Archers

Club

Scorton Archers
York Archers
Pennine Archers

Club
Thirsk
Bronte Archers

Club

Nethermoss Archers
Thirsk Bowmen

Aire Valley Archers

70m

30m

30m

50m

50m

40m

50m

50m

70m

60m

305
260

280

221

293

168

313

306

323
330

287
226
305

294
251

279
209
82

60m

20m

20m

40m

40m

30m

40m

40m

60m

50m

335
290

259

274

318

222

304

315

334
330

309
295
314

304
279

312
258
143

50m

15m

15m

30m

30m

20m

30m

30m

50m

40m

320
301

235

272

323

169

300

277

342
326

293
269
303

311
256

277
263
107

30m

10m

10m

20m

20m

10m

20m

20m

30m

30m

334
324

265

288

221

242

322

341

353
329

332
327
342

317
291

317
274
210

Sat Total
1294
1175

1039

Sat Total
1055

Sat Total
RET

Sat Total
801

Sat Total
1239

Sat Total
1239

Sat Total
1352
1315

Sat Total
1221
1117
1264

Sat Total
1226
1077

Sat Total
1185
1004

542

Sat 10s
52
26

16

Sat 10s
7

Sat 10s

Sat 10s
4

Sat 10s
31

Sat 10s
20

Sat 10s
72
57

Sat 10s
20
17
43

Sat 10s
33
16

Sat 10s
30

12

4

Sat Xs
12

Sat Xs

Sat Xs

Sat Xs

Sat Xs

12

Sat Xs

Sat Xs
20

Sat Xs

314
274
288
219

225

304
205

147

290

292

338
332

266
266

298
246

291
241
157

60m

20m

20m

40m

40m

30m

40m

40m

60m

50m

334
291
297
197

276

322
265

149

307

296

342
335

312
294

305
289

316
257
255

50m

15m

15m

30m

30m

20m

30m

30m

50m

40m

300
287
286
189

264

315
249

195

292

304

334
330

305
306

277
256

290
233
196

30m

10m

10m

20m

20m

10m

20m

20m

30m

30m

343

335

332

304

332
313

256

253

339

358
327

332
328

331
318

325
270
241

Sun Total
1291
1187
1203

RET

Sun Total
1069

Sun Total
1273
1032

Sun Total
747

Sun Total
1142

Sun Total
1231

Sun Total
1372
1324

Sun Total
1215
1194

RET

Sun Total
1211
1109

Sun Total
1222
1001

849

Sun 10s
54
32
27

Sun 10s
12

Sun 10s
22
9

Sun 10s
4

Sun 10s
19

Sun 10s
28

Sun 10s
57
43

Sun 10s
34
34

Sun 10s
25
15

Sun 10s
33

9

2

Sun Xs
10
4
8

Sun Xs
3

SunXs
17
3

Sun Xs
0

SunXs
8

Sun Xs
10

Sun Xs
33
25

Sun Xs
7
11

Sun Xs
6
2

Sun Xs
6
2
0

Double Total
2585
2362

Double Total
2124

Double Total

Double Total
1548

Double Total
2381

Double Total
2470

Double Total
2724
2639

Double Total
2436
2311

Double Total
2437
2186

Double Total
2407
2005
1391

Double 10s
106
58

Double 10s
19

Double 10s

Double 10s
8

Double 10s
50

Double 10s
48

Double 10s
129
100

Double 10s
54
51

Double 10s
58
31

Double 10s
63

21

6

Double Xs
22
11

Double Xs
6

Double Xs

Double Xs
4

Double Xs
20

Double Xs
25

Double Xs
53
35

Double Xs
14
22

Double Xs
16
5

Double Xs
12

4

1



